ARCA Autumn Challenge 2024
Showjumping, hosted by Wallangarra ARC

Results

High-Point Club: Wallangarra
Runner Up: Peel

Handicap Club: Avon Valley
Runner Up: Eastern Wheatbelt

Class 1: 95

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Class 1: 95

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Class 1: 95

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Class 2: 80

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Class 2:80

1st

Round: 245.3 (AM7)

Thea Garner
Ebony Kain

Jill Worth
Tegan Maitland
Katherine  Sturges

Round: Equitation

Tegan Maitland
Katherine  Sturges
Thea Garner
Jill Worth
Ebony Kain

Round: Top Score

Katherine  Sturges
Jill Worth
Thea Garner
Ebony Kain
Tegan Maitland

Round: 245.3 (AM7)

Katie Le Messurier
Bonny Dunlop-Heague
Kate Shaw

Rachel Palmer

Allana Tyler

Laura Swinden

Round: Equitation

Rachel Palmer

GRANDE EMPIRE

STONY BROOK HAND IT OVER
FINGERS CROSSED

HARRY HIGH LEGS

NEP SANTA BARBARA

HARRY HIGH LEGS

NEP SANTA BARBARA
GRANDE EMPIRE

FINGERS CROSSED

STONY BROOK HAND IT OVER

NEP SANTA BARBARA
FINGERS CROSSED

GRANDE EMPIRE

STONY BROOK HAND IT OVER
HARRY HIGH LEGS

JB Pandora’s Charm

TEXAN BLITZ

Duke

TEIFI VALLEY CAIO JAC

Annie

ILMMOOR A LITTLE LESS CONVERSATION

TEIFI VALLEY CAIO JAC

Eastern Wheatbelt
Kalamunda Dressage
Wallangarra

Eastern Wheatbelt
Wallangarra

Eastern Wheatbelt
Wallangarra

Eastern Wheatbelt
Wallangarra
Kalamunda Dressage

Wallangarra
Wallangarra

Eastern Wheatbelt
Kalamunda Dressage
Eastern Wheatbelt

Peel

Eastern Wheatbelt
Horsemen's
Wallangarra

Peel
Serpentine-Jarrahdale

Wallangarra



2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Class 2: 80

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Class 3A: 65

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Class 3A: 65

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Class 3A: 65

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Class 3B: 65

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Katie Le Messurier
Bonny Dunlop-Heague
Laura Swinden
Allana Tyler

Kate Shaw

Round: Top Score

Katie Le Messurier
Rachel Palmer

Allana Tyler

Laura Swinden

Kate Shaw

Bonny Dunlop-Heague

Round: Optimum Time

Melissa Kennedy
Justine Barker
Alyson Ayre
Renee Carpenter
Sharon Colliver
Diana Pont

Round: Equitation

Mary Day
Renee Carpenter
Melissa Kennedy
Alyson Ayre
Justine Barker
Haylee Edwards

Round: Top Score

Mary Day
Melissa Kennedy
Renee Carpenter
Vicki Yeates
Sharon Colliver
Diana Pont

Round: Optimum Time

Kelly Roads
Suzana Pitt
Debbie Bertolatti
Vikki Lynn

Tia Moloney

JB Pandora’s Charm

TEXAN BLITZ

ILMMOOR A LITTLE LESS CONVERSATION
Annie

Duke

JB Pandora’s Charm

TEIFI VALLEY CAIO JAC

Annie

ILMMOOR A LITTLE LESS CONVERSATION
Duke

TEXAN BLITZ

TOP SHELF VEERAH
ROSEBROOK PARK LADY IN RED
BIG BAD WOLF

Claylee Lucille
LARRIKAN PRINCE

Pippa

TREALORS ROSE

Claylee Lucille

TOP SHELF VEERAH

BIG BAD WOLF

ROSEBROOK PARK LADY IN RED
Prince of Alms

TREALORS ROSE

TOP SHELF VEERAH
Claylee Lucille

SERDELLA RISKY BUSINESS
LARRIKAN PRINCE

Pippa

Kelti Park Ruby

CHISEL (VALIENTE)

IT’"S AKINDA MAGIC

JOSHUA BROOK BLACK JACK
Chief Archer

Peel

Eastern Wheatbelt
Serpentine-Jarrahdale
Peel

Horsemen's

Peel

Wallangarra

Peel
Serpentine-Jarrahdale
Horsemen's

Eastern Wheatbelt

Magenup

Magenup

Horsemen's
Serpentine-Jarrahdale
Brookleigh

Eastern Wheatbelt

Horsemen's
Serpentine-Jarrahdale
Magenup

Horsemen's

Magenup
Gidgegannup EA

Horsemen's

Magenup
Serpentine-Jarrahdale
Peel

Brookleigh

Eastern Wheatbelt

WGSB

Gidgegannup EA
Serpentine-Jarrahdale
Wallangarra

Eastern Wheatbelt



6th

Class 3B: 65

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Class 3B: 65

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Class 3C: 65

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Class 3C:65

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Class 3C: 65

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Class 4A: 45

Rebecca

Horseman

Round: Equitation

Ava
Kelly
Tia
Debbie
Vikki
Suzana

Green
Roads
Moloney
Bertolatti
Lynn

Pitt

Round: Top Score

Emily
Kelly
Tia

Ava
Debbie
Suzana

Allan
Roads
Moloney
Green
Bertolatti
Pitt

Round: Optimum Time

Emily
Frana
Marine
Alicia
Jenny
Meg

Pagan
Jones
Tinguely
Sams-Hayes
Le Messurier
Freeman

Round: Equitation

Emily
Meg
Tamarin
Alicia
Jaimie
Gillian

Pagan
Freeman
Smith
Sams-Hayes
Tingwell
Ingham

Round: Top Score

Corinne
Jenny
Marine
Alicia
Tamarin
Emily

Smith

Le Messurier
Tinguely
Sams-Hayes
Smith

Pagan

Round: Optimum Time

DvZ Granduer

Carnatic Ruler

Kelti Park Ruby

Chief Archer

IT’'S AKINDA MAGIC

JOSHUA BROOK BLACK JACK
CHISEL (VALIENTE)

Kiara Goof Troop
Kelti Park Ruby
Chief Archer
Carnatic Ruler

IT'S AKINDA MAGIC
CHISEL (VALIENTE)

Nawarrah Park Flash Gordon
D9 Dozer

CLARE DOWN GUNS ‘N ROSES
WELT'S VANDERDREAM
FROBEN PARK SWANSONG
LYNGARIE CAZTEC

Nawarrah Park Flash Gordon
LYNGARIE CAZTEC

Serdella DrWannabe
WELT'S VANDERDREAM
TESS

BASS STRAIT

LEBONSTERN ALLIANCE
FROBEN PARK SWANSONG
CLARE DOWN GUNS ‘N ROSES
WELT'S VANDERDREAM
Serdella Dr Wannabe
Nawarrah Park Flash Gordon

Brookleigh

Wallangarra

WGSB

Eastern Wheatbelt
Serpentine-Jarrahdale
Wallangarra
Gidgegannup EA

Avon Valley

WGSB

Eastern Wheatbelt
Wallangarra
Serpentine-Jarrahdale
Gidgegannup EA

Wanneroo
Horsemen's
Magenup
Wallangarra
Peel

Peel

Wanneroo
Peel
Wallangarra
Wallangarra
Peel
Magenup

Wallangarra
Peel
Magenup
Wallangarra
Wallangarra
Wanneroo



1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Class 4A: 45

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Class 4A: 45

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Class 4B: 45

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Class 4B: 45

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Class 4B: 45

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Kellie Griffiths
Rosemary Paterson
Georgie Moore
Meagan Taylor
Sue Croonen
Sonia Broi

Round: Equitation

Georgie Moore
Samantha Lodge

Kellie Griffiths
Rosemary Paterson
Sonia Broi

Meagan Taylor

Round: Top Score

Samantha Lodge
Sue Croonen
Georgie Moore
Rosemary Paterson
Kellie Griffiths
Sonia Broi

Round: Optimum Time

Pixie Stott
Taylah Hurren
Grace Hitchens
Sarah Bracegirdle
Cheryl Horsley
Suzi Kircher

Round: Equitation

Grace Hitchens
Pauline Hudson
Sarah Bracegirdle
Pixie Stott
Cheryl Horsley
Carole Indriolo

Round: Top Score

Pauline Hudson
Grace Hitchens
Carole Indriolo
Pixie Stott

Thousand Tales

Mr Cashman
Lieutenant London
TINKERBELL

ROSE OF ROCKDALE
TED

Lieutenant London
Kyamba Summer
Thousand Tales

Mr Cashman

TED

TINKERBELL

Kyamba Summer
ROSE OF ROCKDALE
Lieutenant London
Mr Cashman
Thousand Tales

TED

Dusty

Skilful hunter
Jakoma's Junglebook
YZNER ENTERPRISE

COLDSTREAM WINDCHIMES (FLASH)

Chevy

Jakoma's Junglebook
Boston

YZNER ENTERPRISE
Dusty

COLDSTREAM WINDCHIMES (FLASH)

DENNY

Boston

Jakoma's Junglebook
DENNY

Dusty

Horsemen's
Wallangarra
Serpentine-Jarrahdale
Wanneroo
Wallangarra
Horsemen's

Serpentine-larrahdale
Peel

Horsemen's
Wallangarra
Horsemen's
Wanneroo

Peel

Wallangarra
Serpentine-Jarrahdale
Wallangarra
Horsemen's
Horsemen's

Wallangarra

Swan Valley
Wallangarra
Wanneroo

Magenup
Serpentine-Jarrahdale

Wallangarra
Avon Valley
Wanneroo
Wallangarra
Magenup
Wallangarra

Avon Valley
Wallangarra
Wallangarra
Wallangarra



5th Cheryl Horsley COLDSTREAM WINDCHIMES (FLASH) Magenup

6th Sarah Bracegirdle YZNER ENTERPRISE Wanneroo
Class 5A: Poles-30 Round: Optimum Time
1st Jennifer Stamp Teddy Peel
2nd Jamie-Lee Hughes Quizzy Peel
3rd Nyree Anderson TAP N’ GO Avon Valley
4th Caroline Moser Skyesdale Henry Wanneroo
5th Louise Shaw Windward Blaze Wallangarra
6th Maddie Roe Woonwooring Floyd Kalamunda Dressage
Class 5A: Poles-30 Round: Equitation
1st Nyree Anderson TAPN’ GO Avon Valley
2nd Maddie Roe Woonwooring Floyd Kalamunda Dressage
3rd Louise Shaw Windward Blaze Wallangarra
4th Jennifer Stamp Teddy Peel
5th Kelly Kent Midnight Miramar Wallangarra
6th Ryan Murphy Zola Brookleigh
Class 5A: Poles-30 Round: Top Score
1st Louise Shaw Windward Blaze Wallangarra
2nd Jennifer Stamp Teddy Peel
3rd Ros Smyth Noah Gnangara
4th Maddie Roe Woonwooring Floyd Kalamunda Dressage
5th Caroline Moser Skyesdale Henry Wanneroo
6th Nyree Anderson TAPN’ GO Avon Valley
Class 5B: Poles-30 Round: Optimum Time
1st Sara Vroom Desire to Dream Wallangarra
2nd Andrea Bear Lleyton Avon Valley
3rd Cynthia Bailey Excelsior Topaz Magenup
4th Wendy Muir KYAMBER VINKA (AMBER) Magenup
5th Deirdre Wicks CHICKO Gidgegannup EA
6th Tina Larcombe-Day MOUNTAIN CREEK AANDRIK Wallangarra
Class 5B: Poles-30 Round: Equitation
1st Wendy Muir KYAMBER VINKA (AMBER) Magenup
2nd Andrea Bear Lleyton Avon Valley
3rd Sara Vroom Desire to Dream Wallangarra
4th Emily Green Coco Wanneroo
5th Shannon  Brookes BLENHEIM PARK REGAZAIRE Eastern Wheatbelt
6th Cynthia Bailey Excelsior Topaz Magenup

Class 5B: Poles-30 Round: Top Score



1st Kerry-ella

2nd Helen

3rd Emily

4th Andrea

5th Cynthia

6th Sara
Class 6: Poles

1st Bethany

2nd Francine

3rd Simone

4th Jacqui

5th Sally

6th Liz
Class 6: Poles

1st Zoe

2nd Francine

3rd Liz

4th Bethany

5th Gail

6th Sally
Class 6: Poles

1st Francine

2nd Jennifer

3rd Sally

4th Liz

5th Zoe

6th Jacqui
Best Performed OTT TB:

Kelly
Best Performed OTT SB:
Louise

Mcaullay Montcalm Baylaurel Joe

Rakich Canterbury Adonis de Luxe
Green Coco

Bear Lleyton

Bailey Excelsior Topaz

Vroom Desire to Dream

Round: Optimum Time

Giles Timmy

Allen Finders Keepers
Bell Sammy

Self Raine
McGuinness Demi
Rutherford Le Paintball

Round: Equitation

Fenner Jaws

Allen Finders Keepers
Rutherford Le Paintball

Giles Timmy

Ware TAYFIELDS HUNTER

McGuinness Demi

Round: Top Score

Allen Finders Keepers
Smith Bad Round
McGuinness Demi
Rutherford Le Paintball
Fenner Jaws

Self Raine

Roads Kelti Park Ruby
Shaw Windward Blaze

Wallangarra
Murray
Wanneroo
Avon Valley
Magenup
Wallangarra

Wallangarra
Serpentine-Jarrahdale
Avon Valley

Wooraloo

Wooraloo
Serpentine-Jarrahdale

Wallangarra
Serpentine-Jarrahdale
Serpentine-Jarrahdale
Wallangarra

Magenup

Wooraloo

Serpentine-Jarrahdale
Avon Valley

Wooraloo
Serpentine-Jarrahdale
Wallangarra
Wooraloo

WGSB

Wallangarra



